Data sheet/FDV

Product name QSIL LPST S250 VERT 5inBC/5inBC

Product code 2861182
Product type P250048S5150
GTIN 7070701098081
ETIM-Class ECO03514

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Insulator - Dimentions

Section Length
Diameter
Weight

Line fitting

Base Fitting
Number of Sheds
Core diameter

Polymer length

Insulator - Mechanical data

Specified Cantilever Load SCL

Reference Cantilever Load RCL

1490 mm
160 mm
159 mm

17 440 g

1475 mm

128 mm

158009

5" plate boltsirkel 127mm
5" plate boltsirkel 127mm
40

63 mm

1234 mm

131kN

6,5 kN
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Data sheet/FDV

Insulator - Electrical specifications

Voltage Level 145 kV
Power Frequency Wet Withstand 50Hz 380 kv
Arc Distance Dry 1240 mm
Impulse Withstand Voltage Negative 835 kV
Impulse Withstand Voltage Positive 730 kV
Leakage Distance 3210 mm

Technical Specifications - Insulator

Insulation Material htv silicon gummi
Standard iec 61952
Colour gra
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